
Bid Details/ बडबड  ववरणववरण

Bid End Date/Time/ बडबड  बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख//समयसमय 23-05-2024 12:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time/ बडबड  खुलनेखुलने  कक
तार खतार ख//समयसमय 23-05-2024 12:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date)/ बडबड  पेशकशपेशकश
वैधतावैधता ( (बंदबंद  होनेहोने  कक   तार खतार ख  सेसे)) 180 (Days)

Ministry/State Name/मं ालयमं ालय//रा यरा य  काका  नामनाम Ministry Of Power

Department Name/ वभागवभाग  काका  नामनाम Contracts And Materials

Organisation Name/संगठनसंगठन  काका  नामनाम Damodar Valley Corporation

Office Name/कायालयकायालय  काका  नामनाम Damodar Valley Corporation

Total Quantity/कुलकुल  मा ामा ा 518

Item Category/मदमद  केटेगरकेटेगर

Gate frame seal for sluice gate , SEAL CLAMP FOR SLUICE
GATE , R.H. Roller Track of sluice gate , L.H. Roller Track of
sluice gate , Emergency Jetting nozzle assembly for sluice
gate enclosure , Stainless Steel SS 304 Bolts Nuts and
double Washers Size 20 MM by100 MM Full Thread , Hex.
Head. Bolt with NutMaterial -SS 316 sizeM16 by 80 Full
Threaded , Clinker Grinder Gland Housing , PACKING GLAND
FOLLOWER FOR SINGLE ROLL CLINKER GRINDER , Half
inches special nipple for Clinker grinder gland housing ,
BOTTOM ASH HOPPER FEED SUMP BODY , M 12 by 95 LG
Hex Head adjusting bolt Full thread of air intake valve ,
Nozzle for flushing apparatus Drg. No. IA230-SD-2-039 ,
Impingement Plate Part No.3 , Nozzle Set for Air Washer I-
A230-SD-2-020 , Valve disc for fluidizing type fly ash inlet
valve DRG. NO.- I-A230SD 2-017 , Orifice for fluidisingline
OD-40mm ID 4mm thickness-2mm Material-MS , PIVOT
BALL ASSLY FOR 12 INCH by 6 INCH DIFFUSER FEEDER ,
Shaft sleeve for rotar of silo rotary feeder ID 50.4 m OD-55
m Length-60 m MaterialSS-410 , Worm and worm gear of
gear box Gear reducer Iequal1 is to 80 RS60 of Telescopic
Chute transmission drive system , COUPLING SET RRS
150by 140 mm PART NO NA MATERIAL IS 210 FG 200 ,
Couplings MakeLOVEJOY Jaw Flex couplings size- L-100 , 25
NB Socket with plug, Material - MS , 25 NB GM NON RETURN
VALVE SREWED END CLASS-150 , Metallic SS Expansion
Joint Double Layer for Economiser Flushing Apparatus

BOQ Title/बीओ यूबीओ यू  शीषकशीषक Spares for Ash Handling Plant to used during overhauling of
Unit 7 MTPS

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover/ अनुभवअनुभव  केके  वषवष   सेसे  एमएसईएमएसई  छूटछूट No

 

Bid Number/बोली मांक ( बड सं या):
GEM/2024/B/4847012

Dated/ दनांक : 25-04-2024

Bid Document/  बडबड  द तावेज़द तावेज़

1 / 30


